
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Natasha Garry - (749566) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.95 674 R 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

59.00 673 R 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

59.80 646 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

1:00.10 636 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.17 634 F 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

1:00.48 625 F 12/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.69 618 F 12/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.07 607 H 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.14 604 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.18 603 H 09/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1

1:01.28 600  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.48 595 F 19/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.81 585 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.21 574 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.24 573 F 13/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.41 568 F 18/11/12 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.96 554 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

1:02.99 553  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.08 550 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.25 546 F 12/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.28 545  06/05/12 British Gas South East Youth Championship Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.44 541 F 24/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.56 538 H 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:03.71 534 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 3

1:03.87 530 F 18/12/11 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.00 527 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:04.03 526 F 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
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1:04.03 526 F 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:04.09 525 F 20/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:04.15 523 F 11/05/13 Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:04.18 523 F 17/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.35 518 F 13/02/11 Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.55 514  01/05/11 BG South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.73 509 H 07/05/11 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.89 506 F 21/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:04.95 504 F 12/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:05.23 498 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

1:05.36 495 F 27/11/10 Welsh Capital One Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 2

1:07.30 453 H 10/07/10 Co Coventry Graham Sykes Coventry Wycombe Dist 3

1:08.40 432  13/02/10 Wycombe District Annual Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:15.68 318  17/10/09 Wycombe District BC Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.00 673 R 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

58.95 674 R 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.17 634 F 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

59.80 646 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

1:01.18 603 H 09/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1

1:01.14 604 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.48 595 F 19/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.48 625 F 12/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.69 618 F 12/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1
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1:01.07 607 H 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.28 600  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.24 573 F 13/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.25 546 F 12/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.21 574 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.89 506 F 21/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:04.03 526 F 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:03.56 538 H 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:01.81 585 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.15 523 F 11/05/13 Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:02.99 553  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.08 550 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.18 523 F 17/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.41 568 F 18/11/12 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.00 527 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:02.96 554 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

1:03.71 534 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 3

1:03.28 545  06/05/12 British Gas South East Youth Championship Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.44 541 F 24/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.95 504 F 12/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1
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1:05.36 495 F 27/11/10 Welsh Capital One Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 2

1:07.30 453 H 10/07/10 Co Coventry Graham Sykes Coventry Wycombe Dist 3
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